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CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

Year EVENT ORGANISED DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Rangoli Competition 16/3/2018 32 

2018 -19 Rangoli Competition 06/3/2019 36 

2019 – 20 Rangoli Competition 05/3/2020 40 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- -- 

2021 -22 Rangoli Competition 12/4/2022 37 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Flower Decoration 16/3/2018 28 

2018 -19 Flower Decoration 06/3/2019 31 

2019 – 20 Flower Decoration 05/3/2020 42 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ----------- ------ 

2021 -22 Flower Decoration 12/4/2022 32 
 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Group Folk Dance 16/3/2018 30 

2018 -19 Group Folk Dance 06/3/2019 40 

2019 – 20 Group Folk Dance 06/3/2020 50 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- ----- 

2021 -22 Group Folk Dance 13/4/2022 46 
 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Group Free Style Dance 16/3/2018 34 

2018 -19 Group Free Style Dance 06/3/2019 35 

2019 – 20 Group Free Style Dance 06/3/2020 45 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ------------ ------ 

2021 -22 Group Free Style Dance 13/4/2022 39 
 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Group Classical Dance 16/3/2018 16 

2018 -19 Group Classical Dance 06/3/2019 19 

2019 – 20 Group Classical Dance 06/3/2020 18 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ----------- -------- 

2021 -22 Group Classical Dance 12/4/2022 22 

 

 



Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Group Song 16/3/2018 38 

2018 -19 Group Song 06/3/2019 22 

2019 – 20 Group Song 06/3/2020 36 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- ----- 

2021 -22 Group Song 13/4/22 27 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Group Quiz 16/3/2018 58 

2018 -19 Group Quiz 07/3/2019 55 

2019 – 20 Group Quiz 06/3/2020 63 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- ------ 

2021 -22 Group Quiz 13/4/22 50 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Skit 17/3/2018 36 

2018 -19 Skit 07/3/2019 35 

2019 – 20 Skit 05/3/2020 65 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- ------- 

2021 -22 Skit 13/4/2022 53 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Solo Song 17/3/2018 15 

2018 -19 Solo Song 07/3/2019 18 

2019 – 20 Solo Song 05/3/2020 30 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -----------  

2021 -22 Solo Song 12/4/2022 24 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Solo Folk Dance 17/3/2018 14 

2018 -19 Solo Folk Dance 07/3/2019 17 

2019 – 20 Solo Folk Dance 05/3/2020 27 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- ---- 

2021 -22 Solo Folk Dance 12/4/2022 22 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   



2017 -18 Solo/Duet Freestyle Dance 17/3/2018 08 

2018 -19 Solo/Duet Freestyle Dance 07/3/2019 19 

2019 – 20 Solo/Duet Freestyle Dance 05/3/2020 29 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic ---------- ---- 

2021 -22 Solo/Duet Freestyle Dance 13/4/2022 26 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18  Instrumentation 17/3/2018 09 

2018 -19 Instrumentation 07/3/2019 10 

2019 – 20 Instrumentation 05/3/2020 14 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- --- 

2021 -22 Instrumentation 12/4/2022 09 
 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Mono Acting 17/3/2018 13 

2018 -19 Mono Acting 07/3/2019 11 

2019 – 20 Mono Acting 06/3/2020 15 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------- -------- 

2021 -22 Mono Acting 13/4/2022 10 
 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 Solo Classical Dance 17/3/2018 07 

2018 -19 Solo Classical Dance 07/3/2019 09 

2019 – 20 Solo Classical Dance 05/3/2020 15 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic --------- ------ 

2021 -22 Solo Classical Dance 12/4/2022 08     

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 -------- ---- -------- 

2018 -19 ------- ----- -------- 

2019 – 20 -------- ------ ------- 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic -------  

2021 -22 Exhibition of  Hidden Talents 12/4/2022 14 

 

Year EVENTS ORGANISED 
  

DATE  NO OF STUDENTS 
PARTICIPATED   

2017 -18 ---------- ------- ---- 

2018 -19 -------- -------- ---- 

2019 – 20 ------------- ---------- ------- 

2020 -21 NO Events Due To Pandemic   

2021 -22 Solo Quiz 13/4/2022 22 



CULTURAL EVENTS – 2022 

SOLO  DANCE Competition: 12/4/2022 

 
SKIT Competition : 13/4/2022 

 



SOLO FREESTYLE DANCE : 13/4/2022 

 
SOLO FOLK DANCE: 13/4/2022 

 



MONOACTING: 13/4/2022 
 

GROUP CLASSICAL DANCE: 13/4/2022 

 



GROUP FREESTYLE DANCE: 13/4/2022 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



CULTURAL FEST 2020 

RANGOLI COMPETITION: 5/3/2020 

 

 



FLOWER DECORATION: 5/3/2020 

 
SOLO CLASSICAL DANCE: 5/3/2020 

 



SOLO FOLK DANCE: 5/3/2020 

 
GROUP CLASSICAL DANCE:6/3/2020 

 



 
SKIT Competition: 5/3/2020 

 



 
SOLO SONG: 5/3/2020 

 

 

  



CULTURAL EVENTS 2019 

SOLO CLASSICAL DANCE: 7/3/2019 

 
 

 
GROUP FOLK DANCE: 6/3/2019 



 
GROUP CLASSICLAL DANCE 

 
SOLO SONG: 7/3/2019 



 
 

 
SKIT Competition: 7/3/2019 



 
MONOACTING: 7/3/2019 

 



SOLO SONG Competition: 7/3/2019 

 
INSTRUMENTATION 

 
 

 

  



CULTURAL EVENTS – 2018 

RANGOLI COMPETITION: 16/3/2018 

 
 

 



FLOWER DECORATION: 16/3/2018 

 
 

 



 
MONOACTING: 17/3/2018 

 



SKIT Competition: 17/3/2018 

 
GROUP FOLK DANCE: 16/3/2018 



 

GROUP FREESTYLE DANCE: 16/3/2018 

 
 


